4| Autoguidovie S.p.A.

Direzione: 194|LANDRIANO LOC > 94 PV / 194|LANDRIANO DIR > 94 PV

© Partenzail 3/02/PM tra 6:15 e 19:55
Tabella oraria

O MILANORomoloFS/M2 (15 455 750 845 910 920 940 1040 1055 1140 1210 1240 1240 1310 1325 1340 1355 14:30 14:40 1510 1600 16:
Milano > -> > > = = > > > > > > > - > > > > > > > =

MILANO

O  Cermenate/Montegani
Milano

MILANO

O cermenate/Volvinio
Milano

MILANO Vigentino -
O Ripamonti

Milano

MILANO

O Ripamonti/Macconago  ¢o5 742 807 901 925 935 955 10:55 11:10 11:55 1225 12:55 1255 1325 1340 1355 1410 1446 14:56 1526 1616 16
(IEO)

Milano

6:19 7:01 7:56 8:50 9:15 9:25 9:45 10:45 11:00 11:45 12:15 12:45 12:45 13:15 13:30 13145 14:00 14:35 1445 15:15 16:05 16:
6:20 7:02 7:57 8:51 9:16 9:26 9:46 10:46  11:01 11:46 12:16 12:46 12:46 13:16  13:31 13146  14:01 14:36 1446 15:16 16:06 16:

6:27 7:11 8:06 9:00 9:24 9:34 9:54 10:54 11:09 11:54 12:24 12:54 12:54 13:24 13:39 13:54 14:.09 14145 1455 15:25 16:15 16:

O m'ILANOR'pammt"SM 6:30  7:14 809 903 927 937 957 10:57 1112 11:57 1227 12:57  12:57 1327 1342 1357 1412  14:48 14:58 15228 16:18 16
1Hano

MILANO

(@) Ripamonti/Quintosole
Milano

MILANO

O  Ripamonti/Camporgnago
Milano

OPERA Noverasco -

() SS412,1 6:33 7:17 8:12 9:06 9:30 9:40 10:00 11:00 11:15 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:00 13:30 13:45 1400 14:15 1451 1501 15:31 16:21 17:

Opera

OPERA

O Berlinguer/Dante
Opera

OPERA

O  s.Francesco/Lombardia
Opera

OPERA

(I) SFrancesco/Romagna 638 722 &17 911 935 - 1005 1105 1120 1205 1235 1305 1305 1335 1350 1405 1420 1456 1506 1536 1626 17:

Opera

6:31 7:15 8:10 9:04 9:28 9:38 9:58 10:58  11:13  11:58 12:28 12:58 12:58 13:28 13:43 13:58 14:13 14149 1459 15129 16:19  16:

6:32 7:16 8:11 9:05 9:29 9:39 9:59 10:59  11:14 11:59 12:29 12:59 12:59 13:29 1344 1359 14114 1450 15:00 15:30 16:20 16:

6:36 7:20 8:15 9:09 9:38 = 10:03 11:03 11:18 12:03 12:33 13:03 13:03 13:33 13:48 14:03 14:18 14:54 15:.04 15:34 16:24 17:

6:38 7:22 8:17 9:11 9:35 = 10:.05 11:05 11:20 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:05 13:35 13:50 14:05 14:20 14:56 15:06 15:36 16:26 17:




LOCATE TRIULZI

Milani/Cadorna
Locate di Triulzi

LOCATE TRIULZI

O Moro/Milani

Locate di Triulzi

LOCATE TRIULZI

O  Moro/Paganini

Locate di Triulzi

LOCATE TRIULZI

O  Nenni/Piave

Locate di Triulzi
CARPIANO Draghetto -
O Rossa (Gnignano)
Carpiano

LANDRIANO S.Rocco -
O Milano/Donatori di

Sangue
Landriano

@ Solo entrata
@ Solo uscita

6:45

6:46

6:46

6:48

6:54

6:58
9

7:29

7:30

7:30

7:32

7:38

7:41
9

8:24

8:25

8:25

8:27

8:33

8:36
9

9:18

9:19

9:19

9:21

9:27

9:30
9

9:42

9:43

9:43

9:45

9:51

9:54
9

9:53

9:56
9

10:12

10:13

10:13

10:15

10:21

10:24
9

11:12

11:13

11:13

11:15

11:21

11:24
%

11:27

11:28

11:28

11:30

11:36

11:39
%

12:12

12:13

12:13

12:15

12:21

12:24
%

12:42

12:43

12:43

12:45

12:51

12:54
9

13:12

1ERILY

13:13

13:15

13:21

13:24
9

13:12

1ERILY

13:13

13:15

13:21

13:24
9

13:42

13:43

13:43

13:45

13:51

13:54
9

13:57

13:58

13:58

14:00

14:06

14:09
9

14:12

14:13

14:13

14:15

14:21

14:24
9

14:27

14:28

14:28

14:30

14:36

14:39
9

15:03

15:04

15:04

15:06

15:12

15:15
9

15:13

15:14

15:14

15:16

15:22

15:25
9

15:43

15:44

15:44

15:46

15:52

15:55
9

16:33

16:34

16:34

16:36

16:42

16:45
9

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:



	Autoguidovie S.p.A.
	Tabella oraria


