



194

Autoguidovie S.p.A.

Direzione: 194|LANDRIANO LOC>155 BEL / 194|LANDRIANO DIR >97 INV / 194|LANDRIANO LOC > 94
PV

🕒 Partenza il 5/04/PM tra 6:15 e 19:55

Tabella oraria

○ MILANO Romolo FS/M2 Milano	6:15 →	6:55 →	7:50 →	8:45 →	9:10 →	9:20 →	9:40 →	10:40 →	10:55 →	11:40 →	12:10 →	12:40 →	12:40 →	13:10 →	13:25 →	13:40 →	13:55 →	14:30 →	14:40 →	15:10 →	16:00 →	16:30 →
○ MILANO Cermenate/Montegani Milano	6:19	7:01	7:56	8:50	9:15	9:25	9:45	10:45	11:00	11:45	12:15	12:45	12:45	13:15	13:30	13:45	14:00	14:35	14:45	15:15	16:05	16:35
○ MILANO Cermenate/Volvino Milano	6:20	7:02	7:57	8:51	9:16	9:26	9:46	10:46	11:01	11:46	12:16	12:46	12:46	13:16	13:31	13:46	14:01	14:36	14:46	15:16	16:06	16:36
○ MILANO Vigentino - Ripamonti Milano	6:27	7:11	8:06	9:00	9:24	9:34	9:54	10:54	11:09	11:54	12:24	12:54	12:54	13:24	13:39	13:54	14:09	14:45	14:55	15:25	16:15	16:45
○ MILANO Ripamonti/Macconago (IEO) Milano	6:28	7:12	8:07	9:01	9:25	9:35	9:55	10:55	11:10	11:55	12:25	12:55	12:55	13:25	13:40	13:55	14:10	14:46	14:56	15:26	16:16	16:46
○ MILANO Ripamonti, 514 Milano	6:30	7:14	8:09	9:03	9:27	9:37	9:57	10:57	11:12	11:57	12:27	12:57	12:57	13:27	13:42	13:57	14:12	14:48	14:58	15:28	16:18	16:48
○ MILANO Ripamonti/Quintosole Milano	6:31	7:15	8:10	9:04	9:28	9:38	9:58	10:58	11:13	11:58	12:28	12:58	12:58	13:28	13:43	13:58	14:13	14:49	14:59	15:29	16:19	16:49
○ MILANO Ripamonti/Camporgnago Milano	6:32	7:16	8:11	9:05	9:29	9:39	9:59	10:59	11:14	11:59	12:29	12:59	12:59	13:29	13:44	13:59	14:14	14:50	15:00	15:30	16:20	16:50
○ OPERA Noverasco - SS412, 1 Opera	6:33	7:17	8:12	9:06	9:30	9:40	10:00	11:00	11:15	12:00	12:30	13:00	13:00	13:30	13:45	14:00	14:15	14:51	15:01	15:31	16:21	17:01
○ OPERA Berlinguer/Dante Opera	6:36	7:20	8:15	9:09	9:33	-	10:03	11:03	11:18	12:03	12:33	13:03	13:03	13:33	13:48	14:03	14:18	14:54	15:04	15:34	16:24	17:04
○ OPERA S.Francesco/Lombardia Opera	6:38	7:22	8:17	9:11	9:35	-	10:05	11:05	11:20	12:05	12:35	13:05	13:05	13:35	13:50	14:05	14:20	14:56	15:06	15:36	16:26	17:06
○ OPERA S.Francesco/Romagna Opera	6:38	7:22	8:17	9:11	9:35	-	10:05	11:05	11:20	12:05	12:35	13:05	13:05	13:35	13:50	14:05	14:20	14:56	15:06	15:36	16:26	17:06

○	LOCATE TRIULZI Milani/Cadorna Locate di Triulzi	6:45	7:29	8:24	9:18	9:42	-	10:12	11:12	11:27	12:12	12:42	13:12	13:12	13:42	13:57	14:12	14:27	15:03	15:13	15:43	16:33	17:
○	LOCATE TRIULZI Moro/Milani Locate di Triulzi	6:46	7:30	8:25	9:19	9:43	-	10:13	11:13	11:28	12:13	12:43	13:13	13:13	13:43	13:58	14:13	14:28	15:04	15:14	15:44	16:34	17:
○	LOCATE TRIULZI Moro/Paganini Locate di Triulzi	6:46	7:30	8:25	9:19	9:43	-	10:13	11:13	11:28	12:13	12:43	13:13	13:13	13:43	13:58	14:13	14:28	15:04	15:14	15:44	16:34	17:
○	LOCATE TRIULZI Nenni/Piave Locate di Triulzi	6:48	7:32	8:27	9:21	9:45	-	10:15	11:15	11:30	12:15	12:45	13:15	13:15	13:45	14:00	14:15	14:30	15:06	15:16	15:46	16:36	17:
○	CARPIANO Draghetto - Rossa (Gnignano) Carpiano	6:54	7:38	8:33	9:27	9:51	9:53	10:21	11:21	11:36	12:21	12:51	13:21	13:21	13:51	14:06	14:21	14:36	15:12	15:22	15:52	16:42	17:
○	LANDRIANO S.Rocco - Milano/Donatori di Sangue Landriano	6:58 →	7:41 →	8:36 →	9:30 →	9:54 →	9:56 →	10:24 →	11:24 →	11:39 →	12:24 →	12:54 →	13:24 →	13:24 →	13:54 →	14:09 →	14:24 →	14:39 →	15:15 →	15:25 →	15:55 →	16:45 →	17: →

→ Solo entrata

→ Solo uscita